Sr. No

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

District

Amritsar
Ludhiana

Ludhiana
Amritsar

Amritsar
Jalandhar
Tarn Taran

Amritsar
Hoshiarpur
Ludhiana
Amritsar
Jalandhar
Amritsar
Amritsar
Amritsar
Jalandhar
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Gurdaspur

Amritsar
Ludhiana
Amritsar
Pathankot
Pathankot
Amritsar

Amritsar
Amritsar
Amritsar
Amritsar
Amritsar
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Hoshiarpur
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Kapurthala
Kapurthala
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana

UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3
UPHC Cluster 3

Facility name

UPHC Ranijit Avenue KK Final
UPHC Model Town

UPHC Pratap Nagar Tibba
Road

UPHC Gawal Mandi KK Final

UPHC SAKATRI BAGH KK
Final

UPHC Garha
UPHC MURADPURA

UPHC MUSTAFABAAD KK
Final

UPHC Purherian

UPHC Sabzi Mandi

UPHC FATAHPUR KK Final
UPHC Basti Nau

UPHC Chhehrata KK Final
UPHC Putlighar KK Final
UPHC Ram Bagh KK Final
UPHC Magsudan

UPHC Lady Hospital
UPHC Khanna

UPHC Gurdaspur

UPHC KALE GHANUPUR KK
Final

UPHC Sunet

UPHC Gate Khazana KK Final
UPHC1 Pathankot

UPHC 2New Laxmi Garden
UPHC Kot Khalsa KK Final

UPHC KANGRA COLONY KK
Final

UPHC HARIPURA KK Final
UPHC Gobind Nagar KK Final
UPHC Basant Avenue KK Final
UPHC JODHNAGAR KK Final
UPHC Chander Nagar

UPHC 1 Gandhi Camp

UPHC Islamabad

UPHC Dhanowali

UPHC Basti Bawa Khel
UPHC Kazi Mandi

UPHC Basti Danish Manda
UPHC Bhargo Camp

UPHC Aman Nagar

UPHC Araika Mohalla

UPHC Hadiabad

UPHC Jagraon

UPHC Salem Tabri

UPHC Abdullapur Basti
UPHC Dugri

UPHC Dholewal

UPHC Janta Nagar

UPHC Shivpuri

UPHC Bhagwan Nagar
UPHC Muradpura

UPHC Giaspura Flats

Peer Assessment

score

88.4
70.2

80.6
84.7

73
83.8
74

71
85.4
71
74
75.4
75
75.9
71.8
89.2
71.8
70.4
70.2

70.4
70.2
71
70
70
64.8

62
58
58
57.9
55
425
20.5
68.3
69.6
48.8
454
43.3
63.3
58.3
0
0
non functional
69.2
68.2
67.7
67.5
67.3
65.4
64.8
64.5
55.4

Peer Result

Qualfied
Qualfied

Qualfied
Qualfied

Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied

Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied

Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified

Final
Assessment
score

88.8
86

86
85.8

80.6
78.8
78

76.9
76.7
76
75
74.6
74.2
73.3
72.5
721
70.3
70
68.5

62.5
60.9
55
53.8
52.9

Final Position FY
2023-24
1st
1st Runner up

Commendation
Commendation

Commendation
Commendation
Commendation

Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation

Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/#inbox/FMfcgzGwJJVmSfkqNPLppHvLtRqCRXPC

