Sr. No	District	UPHC Cluster 3	Facility name	Peer Assessment score	Peer Result	Final Assessment score	Final Position FY 2023-24
1	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Ranjit Avenue KK Final	88.4	Qualfied	88.8	1st
2	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Model Town	70.2	Qualfied	86	1st Runner up
			UPHC Pratap Nagar Tibba				
3	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	Road	80.6	Qualfied	86	Commendation
4	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Gawal Mandi KK Final	84.7	Qualfied	85.8	Commendation
_	Amritaar	LIDUC Cluster 2	UPHC SAKATRI BAGH KK	72	Qualfied	90.6	Commondation
5	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	Final UPHC Garha	73 83.8	Qualfied Qualfied	80.6 78.8	Commendation
6	Jalandhar Tarn Taran	UPHC Cluster 3 UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC MURADPURA	74	Qualified	78.0	Commendation Commendation
7	Idili Ididii	OFFIC Cluster 3	UPHC MUSTAFABAAD KK	74	Qualifeu	70	Commendation
8	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	Final	71	Qualfied	76.9	Commendation
9	Hoshiarpur	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Purherian	85.4	Qualfied	76.7	Commendation
10	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Sabzi Mandi	71	Qualfied	76	Commendation
11	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC FATAHPUR KK Final	74	Qualfied	75	Commendation
12	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Basti Nau	75.4	Qualfied	74.6	Commendation
13	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Chhehrata KK Final	75	Qualfied	74.2	Commendation
14	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Putlighar KK Final	75.9	Qualfied	73.3	Commendation
15	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Ram Bagh KK Final	71.8	Qualfied	72.5	Commendation
16	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Magsudan	89.2	Qualfied	72.1	Commendation
17	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Lady Hospital	71.8	Qualfied	70.3	Commendation
18	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Khanna	70.4	Qualfied	70.3	Commendation
	Gurdaspur	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Gurdaspur	70.4	Qualfied	68.5	Not Qualified
19	Guruaspur	OFFIC Cluster 3	UPHC KALE GHANUPUR KK	10.2	Qualifeu	06.5	Not Qualified
20	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	Final	70.4	Qualfied	62.5	Not Qualified
21	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Sunet	70.2	Qualfied	60.9	Not Qualified
22	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Gate Khazana KK Final	71	Qualfied	55	Not Qualified
23	Pathankot	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC1 Pathankot	70	Qualfied	53.8	Not Qualified
24	Pathankot	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC 2New Laxmi Garden	70	Qualfied	52.9	Not Qualified
25	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Kot Khalsa KK Final	64.8	Not Qualified	32.9	Not Qualified
			UPHC KANGRA COLONY KK				
26	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	Final	62	Not Qualified		
27	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC HARIPURA KK Final	58	Not Qualified		
28	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Gobind Nagar KK Final	58	Not Qualified		
29	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Basant Avenue KK Final	57.9	Not Qualified		
30	Amritsar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC JODHNAGAR KK Final	55	Not Qualified		
31	Gurdaspur	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Chander Nagar	42.5	Not Qualified		
32	Gurdaspur	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC 1 Gandhi Camp	20.5	Not Qualified		
33	Hoshiarpur	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Islamabad	68.3	Not Qualified		
34	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Dhanowali	69.6	Not Qualified		
35	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Basti Bawa Khel	48.8	Not Qualified		
36	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Kazi Mandi	45.4	Not Qualified		
37	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Basti Danish Manda	43.3	Not Qualified		
38	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Bhargo Camp	63.3	Not Qualified		
39	Jalandhar	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Aman Nagar	58.3	Not Qualified		
40	Kapurthala	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Araika Mohalla	0	Not Qualified		
41	Kapurthala	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Hadiabad	0	Not Qualified		
42	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Jagraon	non functional	Not Qualified		
43	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Salem Tabri	69.2	Not Qualified		
44	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Abdullapur Basti	68.2	Not Qualified		
45	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Dugri	67.7	Not Qualified		
46	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Dholewal	67.5	Not Qualified		
47	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Janta Nagar	67.3	Not Qualified		
48	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Shivpuri	65.4	Not Qualified		
49	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Bhagwan Nagar	64.8	Not Qualified		
50	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Muradpura	64.5	Not Qualified		
51	Ludhiana	UPHC Cluster 3	UPHC Giaspura Flats	55.4	Not Qualified		